
2nd Quarter 2024 Liturgical Ministers Schedule

Date April 7, 2024 April 14, 2024 April 21, 2024 April 28, 2024

Feast 2nd Sunday 3rd Sunday 4th Sunday 5th Sunday
of Easter of Easter of Easter of Easter

Mass
Time 4:00 vigil 4:00 Vigil 4:00 Vigil 4:00 Vigil

Server1 Adult(M. Misiak) Alexa Bretz Kinsey Koch Netonna Uche-Okeke
Server2 Adult(R. Miller Jackson Bretz Rachel Zaw Somtochi Uch-Okeke
Server3 Adult(J. Miller) Caroline Yaroschak Rachel Zaw

Lector 1 Bob Ellis Mike Misiak Patricia Coughlin Janet Kendra
Lector 2 Susanne Hunsberger Joanne Zappala Lynne DelPrato Janine Warnas

EM 1 Dave Moser Alice Swift Dawn Ellis Lee Johnson
EM 2 Trudy Moser Janet Kendra Bob Ellis Catherine Cahill
EM 5 Marci Jaman AnneMarie Quigley Lillian Hewitt Jeanette Miller
EM 6 Bob Schwind Jim Quigley Mike Misiak Marci Jaman

Mass
Time 7:30 AM 7:30 AM 7:30 AM 7:30 AM

Server1 Adult Adult Adult Adult
Server2 Adult Adult Adult Adult
Server3 Adult Adult Adult Adult

Lector 1 Cameron Bowser Pete Frank John Gilmore Erin Runkle
Lector 2 Bev Bowser William Gillespie Theresa Gilmore Chris Mullaney

EM 1 Keith Greczek JoElllen Carr Judith Doherty Bev Bowser
EM 2 Stephanie Greczek Ray Carr Charles Doherty Cameron Bowser
EM 5 Maureen Moser Mary R. Giambrone Mary R. Giambrone David Boone
EM 6 Paul Moser Mary Weber Barb Jaruszewski Lori Brozena

Mass
Time 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM

Server1 Avery Davis Julian Lao Lauren Donahue Maria Souder
Server2 Nathaniel Davis Sean Lao Mason Walsh Harrison Wike
Server3 Samuel Davis Ernaldo Santos Jack Scaduto Maddox Trimbur

Lector 1 PREP Jim Brinckman D. McCausland Susan DiMarco
Lector 2 PREP Barbara Lear Mary Souder Eileen Koch

EM 1 Kevin Charlton Terry Benner Ken Mayer Barb Jaruszewski
EM 2 Maryanne Charlton Wendy Benner Marilynn Mayer Karen Garland
EM 5 Christine Adelsberger Leonette Nicolaou Mike Edelman Rose Anderson
EM 6 Stephen Adelsberger Judy Horvath Lisa Edelman Mary Ellen Paulk



2nd Quarter 2024 Liturgical Ministers Schedule

Date May 5, 2024 May 12, 2024 May 19,  2024 May 26, 2024

Feast 6th Sunday The Ascension Pentecost Sunday The Most Holy Trinity
of Easter of the Lord

Mass
Time 4:00 vigil 4:00 Vigil 4:00 Vigil 4:00 Vigil

Server1 Adult(M. Misiak) Kinsey Koch Alexa Bretz Liam Carty
Server2 Adult(R. Miller) Rita Jean Cougle Jackson Bretz Noah Carty
Server3 Adult(J. Miller) Thomas DiScipio Caroline Yaroschak

Lector 1 Hank Brodlo Eileen Koch Robert Leidy Lino Viola
Lector 2 Marianne Brodlo Linda Chappelle Rene DeGrassi Nancy Viola

EM 1 David Moser Alice Swift Bob Ellis Lee Johnson
EM 2 Trudy Moser Janet Kendra Dawn Ellis Catherine Cahill
EM 5 Marci Jaman AnneMarie Quigley Lillian Hewitt Jeanette Miller
EM 6 Bob Schwind Jim Quigley Marci Jaman Mike Misiak

Mass
Time 7:30 AM 7:30 AM 7:30 AM 7:30 AM

Server1 Adult Adult Adult Adult
Server2 Adult Adult Adult Adult
Server3 Adult Adult Adult Adult

Lector 1 Lino Viola Beverly Bowser Pete Frank John Gilmore
Lector 2 Nancy Viola Cameron Bowser William Gillespie Theresa Gilmore

EM 1 Keith Greczek JoEllen Carr Judith Doherty Bev Bowser
EM 2 Stephanie Greczek Ray Carr Charles Doherty Cameron Bowser
EM 5 Maureen Moser Mary R. Giambrone Rich Sahlender David Boone
EM 6 Paul Moser Mary Weber Barb Jaruszewski Lori Brozena

Mass
Time 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM

Server1 Sadie Frankenfield Alexa Bretz Nolan McCloskey Maria Souder
Server2 Erin Runkle Jackson Bretz Thomas Discipio Lauren Donahue
Server3 Rita Jean Cougle Stephen Kuritz Caroline Yaroschak Rachel Zaw

Lector 1 Rene DeGrassi Robert Leidy Hank Brodlo Terry Benner
Lector 2 Linda Chappelle Barbara Lear Marianne Brodlo Wendy Benner

EM 1 Andy Souder Rene DeGrassi Terry Benner Kevin Charlton
EM 2 Mary Souder Marlene Leidy Wendy Benner Marianne Charlton
EM 5 Dawn McCausland Karen Garland Leonette Nicolaou Stephan Adelsberger
EM 6 Theresa Walker Theresa Walker Judy Horvath Christine Adelsberger



2nd Quarter 2024 Liturgical Ministers Schedule

Date June 2, 2024 June 9, 2024 June 16, 2024 June 23, 2024

Feast Corpus Christi 1oth Sunday in 11th Sunday in 12th Sunday in 
Ordinary Time Ordinary Time Ordinary Time

Mass
Time 4:00 vigil 4:00 Vigil 4:00 Vigil 4:00 Vigil

Server1 Adult Liam Carty Netonna Uche-Okeke Kinsey Koch
Server2 Adult Noah Carty Somtochi Uche-Okeke Rita Jean Cougle
Server3 Adult Caroline Yaroschak Rachel Zaw Thomas DiScipio

Lector 1 Bob Ellis Mike Misiak Patricia Coughlin Janet Kendra
Lector 2 Susanne Hunsberger Joanne Zappala Rene DeGrassi Eileen Koch

EM 1 Dave Moser AnneMarie Quigley Dawn Ellis Lee Johnson
EM 2 Trudy Moser Jim Quigley Bob Ellis Catherine Cahill
EM 5 Marci Jaman Alice Swift Lillian Hewitt Jeanette Miller
EM 6 Bob Schwind Janet Kendra Mike Misiak Bob Schwind

Mass
Time 7:30 AM 7:30 AM 7:30 AM 7:30 AM

Server1 Adult Adult Adult Adult
Server2 Adult Adult Adult Adult
Server3 Adult Adult Adult Adult

Lector 1 Chris Mullaney Lino Viola Beverly Bowser Pete Frank
Lector 2 Erin Runkle Nancy Viola Cameron Bowser William Gillespie

EM 1 Keith Greczek JoEllen Carr Lori Brozena Bev Bowser
EM 2 Stephanie Greczek Ray Carr David Boone Cameron Bowser
EM 5 Paul Moser Mary R. Giambrone Rich Sahlender Duke Doherty
EM 6 Maureen Moser Mary Weber Barb Jaruszewski Judith Doherty

Mass Senior Recognition
Time 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM

Server1 Netonna Uche-Okeke Julian Lao Avery Davis Sean Lao
Server2 Somtochi Uche-Okeke Erin Runkle Samuel Davis Mason Walsh
Server3 Harrison Wike Lauren Donahue Nathaniel Davis Jack Scaduto

Maria Souder

Lector 1 Jim Brinckman Mary Souder Susan DiMarco Rene DeGrassi
Lector 2 Barbara Lear Dawn McCausland Barbara Lear Jim Brinckman

EM 1 Ken Mayer Rose Anderson Andy Souder Marlene Leidy
EM 2 Marilynn Mayer Mary Ellen Paule Mary Souder Karen Garland
EM 5 Michael Edelman Barb Jaruszewski Dawn McCausland Theresa Walker
EM 6 Lisa Edelman Karen Garland Theresa Walker Judy Horvath



2nd Quarter 2024 Liturgical Ministers Schedule

Date June 30, 2024

Feast 13th Sunday in 
Ordinary Time

Mass
Time 4:00 vigil

Server1 Nolan McCloskey
Server2 Liam Carty
Server3 Noah Carty

Lector 1 Janine Warnas
Lector 2 Bob Leidy

EM 1 Bob Schwind
EM 2 Trudy Moser
EM 5 David Moser
EM 6 Marci Jaman

Mass
Time 7:30 AM

Server1 Adult
Server2 Adult
Server3 Adult

Lector 1 John Gilmore
Lector 2 Theresa Gilmore

EM 1 Keith Greczek
EM 2 Stephanie Greczek
EM 5 Maureen Moser
EM 6 Paul Moser

Mass
Time 10:00 AM

Server1 Ernald Santos
Server2 Maddox Trimbur
Server3 Harrison Wike

Lector 1 Eileen Koch
Lector 2 Linda Chappelle

EM 1 Kevin Charlton
EM 2 Marianne Charlton
EM 5 Christine Adelsberger
EM 6 Stephan Adelsberger


